ALTEROLA BIOTECH INC COM USDO0.001

ALTEROLA BIOTECH INC COM USD0.001

ISIN:  US02152V1035

Overview

2024/04/09 15:30:19

Price
0.0054 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

US02152V1035

FINRA other OTC Issues

uUsD
Stock

4 EUR
S&P 500

0.0049 USD
0.0054 USD
0.0049 USD
0.0054 USD
0.005287 USD
39,699

209.87

4

10,699
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/26 g Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &y
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02152V1035&ID_NOTATION=28012711
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c23a4b336628f4501554ced384786892bb831ba04c1cc38e1112fae2d232f70&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edcfc4dfcfbe62852&time=1713686873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f9c660e68eb9dc7da9635f8b0d0d10d114ecc83731fd86c6d43c7af7d69f031&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=aa05d5f3a331feaf0&time=1713686873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=562e35f2b87bbf7945b3847413ad77bf1f951e40b3411843d9dbe3a347467d7a&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73ec6b803d2727d68&time=1713686873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c85cec768de1da4dc2ed31f7c0cdff9a072064be5b1ca86e5c01722bf62c639b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4f151f8b50382cab&time=1713686873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bae76f39182e69a019c741c3153c35210488b893b039e859c444a4bdb9a5b5d8&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb09b4de2d4b0427b&time=1713686873&tool=RSC

ALTEROLA BIOTECH INC COM USDO0.001

Details

2024/04/09 15:30:19

Price
0.0054 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US02152V1035
Symbol -
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0049 USD
High 0.0054 USD
Low 0.0049 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0054 USD
VWAP 0.005287 USD
Volume (pcs) 39,699
Trading volume 209.87
Number of trades 4
Last size 10,699

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +35.00% -88.66% -99.74%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.04 -2.06
Beta -38.83 -23.74 -2.01
Volatility  372.72 428.05 348.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALTEROLA BIOTECH INC COM USD0.001
Date

Exchange [F]

FINRA other OTC

Issues

2024/04/

09

Time Price Trading volume

15:30 0.0054 USD 0.00

0.0054 USD (26,636)
0.0045 USD (5,016)
0.0043 USD (9,588)

0.0131 USD (47,450)

0.0054 USD (2024/02/13)

0.0023 USD (2024/01/09)

0.0476 USD (2023/04/10)

0.0012 USD (2023/11/21)

Number of
trades

4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28012711

ALTEROLA BIOTECH INC COM USDO0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ALTERGLA

Contact Details
ALTEROLA BIOTECH INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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